	
	
	2021  School  Holidays  Calendar 

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



	Friday 1/01/2021
	New Year's Day

	Monday   1/18/2021
	Martin Luther King Jr. Day

	Monday  2/15/2021
	PRESIDENTS’  DAY

	Friday    4/02/2021
	GOOD FRIDAY  4:00 PM  EARLY  DISMISSAL

	Monday  5/31/20201
	MEMORIAL  DAY

	 Monday   7/5/2021
	INDEPENDENCE  DAY

	Friday   7/30/2021
	SCHOOL CLOSED  AT 1.00PM  FOR GRADUATION

	Monday  9/6/2021
	LABOR  DAY

	Friday    10/1/2021
	CLEAN UP DAY /SCHOOL CLOSED

	Monday  10/11/2021
	COLUMBUS  DAY

	Thursday  11/11/2021
	VETERANS’ DAY

	Wednesday  11/24/2021
	EARLY  DISMISSAL AT 1.30 PM

	Thursday & Friday  11/25-11/26/2021
	THANKSGIVING BREAK

	Friday   12/10/2021
	CHRISTMAS PARTY EARLY DISMISSAL AT 4.00PM 

	Friday   12/24/2021
	CHRISTMAS EVE EARLY DISMISSAL AT 1.30PM

	Friday    12/24/2021—1/3/2022
	CHRISTMAS BREAK

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday   January 4th, 2022
	FIRST DAY BACK TO SCHOOL




· Please note that every last Friday of the month School will be closed at 4 .00pm  for staff meeting / training
· Teacher /Parents Conference are on Friday March 12, 2021 and Friday October 29, 2021. School will close at 2.00pm and Conference will be from 2.00pm to 5.30pm.

